The Office of the Milwaukee County
Medical Examiner
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2015 Accomplishments

ABFT (American Board of Forensic
Toxicology) Accreditation

Full 5-Year Accreditation NAME (National
Association of Medical Examiners)




2016 Initiatives

Increase referral revenue
Add one full-time Forensic Assistant

Add one Lead Forensic Investigator

Fund one Assistant Medical Examiner for
entire year




Expenses

Revenue
Levy
FTE

$5,083,400

$2,165,825

$2,917,575
27.5

$5,662,744

$2,461,967

$3,200,777
29.5

$579,344

$296,142

$283,202
2.0




