The Office of the Milwaukee County Medical Examiner



2015 Accomplishments

- ABFT (American Board of Forensic Toxicology) Accreditation
- Full 5-Year Accreditation NAME (National Association of Medical Examiners)

2016 Initiatives

- Increase referral revenue
- Add one full-time Forensic Assistant
- Add one Lead Forensic Investigator
- Fund one Assistant Medical Examiner for entire year

	2015	2016	Change
Expenses	\$5,083,400	\$5,662,744	\$579,344
Revenue	\$2,165,825	\$2,461,967	\$296,142
Levy	\$2,917,575	\$3,200,777	\$283,202
FTE	27.5	29.5	2.0